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Lower School Supply List (Grades K-5)

Markers — Crayola Classic

Crayons (16-24)

Thin tipped Expo markers (multi-colors)
Magic Rub block erasers

Highlighters (in different colors)

Pencils (Dixon or Ticonderoga)

Glue sticks

Scissors

2 packages 8 Notebook dividers with write on tabs

1
2
1
3
1
3

Composition notebook (black/white speckled cover)
17%” White 3-ring binders with clear sleeve on front
%"” White 3-ring binders with clear sleeve on front
Containers Clorox wipes

Package of Band-aids

Rolls of paper towels

Ziploc Baggies:

K/1°t
2m -
3.
4t -
5t -

1 Quart
1 Gallon
1 Snack
1 Sandwich
1 Sandwich



